www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
Mobile Pedestals suitable for use with 24”D straight or 30”D Curved Nomads
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
WMPS661220-W-
TT-P?A
15.25”W x 18”D x 26.875”H Wood Mobile
Pedestal, 2 Box Drawers, 1 File Drawer,

caster. Assembled unit shall use a total of (5) casters.
Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
See mediatechnologies Finish and Color Guide for choices. Hanging Pedestal
Required to order:
Model # including:
• HPL and PVC edge selections
• powder coat color
Notes:
Prices shown include use of HPL unless indicated otherwise.  Use of veneers or other
materials may incur an upcharge.
Transaction top right or left is defined from the perspective of the user.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NOMAD-240114
Book Return
Curved Nomad Desk 75”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-75DL-MOB 35”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Left, Mobile
300 $8,496
ND-75DR-MOB 35”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Right, Mobile
300 $8,496
ND-75DXL-MOB 29”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
300 $8,081
ND-75DXR-MOB 29”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
300 $8,081
ND-75DL-45-MOB 45”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Left, Mobile
$9,336
ND-75DR-45-MOB 45”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Right, Mobile
$9,336
ND-75DXL-39-MOB 39”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
$8,916
ND-75DXR-39-MOB 39”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
$8,916
Curved Nomad Desk 84”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-84DL-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Left, Mobile
300 $11,031
ND-84DR-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Right, Mobile
300 $11,031
ND-84DXL-MOB 29”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
300 $10,613
ND-84DXR-MOB 29”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
300 $10,613
ND-84DL-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Left, Mobile
$11,869
ND-84DR-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk,
Transaction Top Right, Mobile
$11,869
ND-84DXL-39-MOB 39”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
$11,450
ND-84DXR-39-MOB 39”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Main Panel Right Mobile
$11,450
Nomad Mobile Cabinets
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-40BR-MOB 29”H x 40”W x 29”D Nomad Cabinet with
Book Return Slot, Mobile
120 $3,909
MCD-DBTL-1824-24 18”D x 24.25”W x 24”H Bookmark
Descending Platform Book Truck
137 $2,950
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
Nomad Mobile Cabinets
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
NDS-36BR-MOB 29"H x 36"W x 24"D Nomad Cabinet with Book
Return Slot, Mobile
120 $2,990
NDS-40BR-MOB 29"H x 40"W x 24"D Nomad Cabinet with Book
Return Slot, Mobile
120 $2,990
MCD-DBTL-1824-24 24"H x 24.25"W x 18"D Bookmark Descending
Platform Book Truck
137 $2,950
ND-40OS-MOB-29 29"H x 40"W x 24"D Nomad Cabinet with Open
Storage, 1 shelf, Mobile
$3,909
ND-40OS-MOB-39 39"H x 40"W x 24"D Nomad Cabinet with Open
Storage, 1 shelf, Mobile
$4,433
Hanging Pedestal (under worksurface mount) for use with straight Nomad,
Wood

Finish: Standard powder coat on all metal parts is black; other colors may be specified.
See mediatechnologies Finish and Color Guide for choices.
STRAIGHT NOMAD
Required to order:
Model # including:
• HPL and PVC edge selections
• powder coat color
Notes:  Prices shown include use of HPL unless indicated
otherwise.  Use of veneers or other materials may incur an
upcharge.
Transaction top right or left is defined from the
perspective of the user.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NOMAD-240114
Nomad Straight Desk 72"W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
NDS-72DL-MOB 35"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
300 $5,099
NDS-72DR-MOB 35"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
300 $5,099
NDS-72DXL-MOB 29"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
300 $4,849
NDS-72DXR-MOB 29"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
300 $4,849
NDS-72DL-45-MOB 45"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
$5,603
NDS-72DR-45-MOB 45"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
$5,603
NDS-72DXL-39-MOB 39"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
$5,350
NDS-72DXR-39-MOB 39"H x 72"W x 24"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
$5,350
Nomad Straight Desk 84"W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
NDS-84DL-MOB 35"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
300 $6,620
NDS-84DR-MOB 35"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
300 $6,620
NDS-84DXL-MOB 29"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
300 $6,370
NDS-84DXR-MOB 29"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
300 $6,370
NDS-84DL-45-MOB 45"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
$7,121
NDS-84DR-45-MOB 45"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
$7,121
NDS-84DXL-39-MOB 39"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Left, Mobile
$6,872
NDS-84DXR-39-MOB 39"H x 84"W x 30"D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Main Panel Right, Mobile
$6,872
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price